BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

41.300
11.868
10.389
5.965
3.454
2.777
793
1.507

78.053

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

503.775,86
108.711,73
83.791,45
55.106,49
38.969,27
33.738,07
5.611,03
10.836,33

840.540,25



